
Thanks for coming

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21718  7/16/2016Ser#

Race Time

Special Electric

Gabert, Beau 1 1 10 6:03.718 27.657 29.792   

Pitts, Mike 2 2 5 3:30.478 36.938   

2wd Short Course Truck

 

Pool, Scott 5 1 12 6:25.823 29.189 30.274 31.652 1 

Smith, James 4 2 11 6:24.841 30.183 32.253 35.487 2 

Martinez, Joe 7 3 9 6:22.824 34.876 39.093  3 

Pitts, Ryan 3 4 8 6:07.796 39.492 43.698  4 

Shelton, James 6 5 0   5 

Gabert Pitts Pitts Smith Pool Shelton Martinez

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/27.623 6/47.974 5/40.022 2/29.973 3/32.740 4/33.6101.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/34.163 [6/36.938] 5/43.382 3/37.946 2/34.531 [4/34.876]2.

11/6:09.2 10/6:20.3  9/6:27.0 10/6:11.4 11/6:18.0 11/6:22.4

1/30.140 5/46.170 6/56.109 3/36.037 2/35.594 4/40.8673.

12/6:21.3  9/6:20.3  8/6:28.2 10/6:02.9 11/6:23.3 10/6:14.4

1/36.274 5/40.179 6/49.452 3/31.917 2/30.089 4/38.2494.

11/6:02.8  9/6:16.7  8/6:27.5 11/6:22.9 11/6:06.7 10/6:15.5

[1/27.657] 5/39.217 6/40.789 3/41.177 2/36.562 4/50.4645.

12/6:20.2  9/6:12.9  8/6:12.0 10/6:00.8 11/6:14.6  9/6:02.5

1/31.641 5/53.174 3/42.866 2/30.181 4/35.7986.

12/6:19.3  8/6:20.0 10/6:11.8 11/6:06.6 10/6:34.0

2/57.952 [5/39.492] 3/34.822 1/31.643 4/45.6757.

11/6:30.6  8/6:09.4 10/6:07.1 11/6:03.7  9/6:01.5

3/58.745 5/45.376 2/32.555 1/31.904 4/55.9498.

10/6:23.2  8/6:07.8 10/6:00.8 11/6:02.0  9/6:18.6

3/29.007 2/35.575 1/30.850 4/47.3369.

10/6:11.3 11/6:36.0 12/6:32.0  9/6:22.8

3/30.516 2/31.790 1/31.06310.

10/6:03.7 11/6:30.7 12/6:30.1

[2/30.183] 1/31.47711.

11/6:24.8 12/6:29.0

[1/29.189]12.

12/6:25.8



Thanks for coming

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21718  7/16/2016Ser#

Race Time

4x4 Short Course Truck

Cleeton, Ron 6 1 11 6:05.571 31.390 32.510 33.089 1 

Pool, Scott 3 2 11 6:16.651 11.080 31.350 32.000 33.946 2 

Relph, Andrew 2 3 11 6:22.995 17.424 32.719 33.088 34.267 3 

Smith, James 1 4 9 6:00.543 37.295 38.179  4 

Gabert, Beau 5 5 6 3:55.441 33.210 38.303  5 

Heddin, Tyler 4 6 3 2:09.271 35.998   6 

Smith Relph Pool Heddin Gabert Cleeton

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4/39.120 6/40.323 3/37.164 5/40.056 2/35.051 1/33.1451.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6/39.942 [2/32.719] 3/36.749 [4/35.998] 5/42.935 [1/31.390]2.

10/6:38.5 11/6:07.4 10/6:07.8 10/6:04.0  9/6:18.5 12/6:18.3

5/41.793 2/34.064 3/37.194 6/53.217 4/39.758 1/33.1723.

 9/6:06.0 11/6:14.2 10/6:09.9  9/6:36.9  9/6:05.8 12/6:28.2

5/40.379 2/33.605 3/32.492 [4/33.210] 1/33.1684.

 9/6:04.7 11/6:14.9 11/6:31.9 10/6:22.7 12/6:31.5

5/38.852 3/34.560 2/31.545 4/40.559 1/33.4555.

 9/6:01.0 11/6:17.6 11/6:22.1 10/6:27.0 11/6:01.1

5/37.967 3/39.526 2/35.258 4/43.928 1/34.6776.

10/6:37.1 11/6:29.2 11/6:23.6 10/6:35.7 11/6:04.8

4/37.661 3/33.304 [2/31.350] 1/33.3217.

10/6:34.0 11/6:26.6 11/6:18.1 11/6:05.1

4/47.534 3/32.861 2/34.836 1/34.5098.

 9/6:03.8 11/6:24.0 11/6:19.2 11/6:06.9

[4/37.295] 3/35.125 2/32.678 1/32.7189.

 9/6:00.5 11/6:25.0 11/6:17.2 11/6:06.1

3/32.952 2/35.448 1/33.88610.

11/6:23.3 11/6:18.8 11/6:06.8

3/33.956 2/31.937 1/32.13011.

11/6:23.0 11/6:16.6 11/6:05.5

Top Qualifiers Qual# Laps Race Time RndBehind Race Pos In Race Fast Lap Best 3 Consecutive

  1Cleeton, Ron 11 1 2 31.39016:05.571 97.707

  2Pool, Scott 11 1 2 31.35026:16.651 11.080 98.153

  3Relph, Andrew 11 1 2 32.71936:22.995 6.344 100.388

  4Smith, James 9 1 2 37.29546:00.543 114.480

  5Gabert, Beau 6 1 2 33.21053:55.441 113.527

  6Heddin, Tyler 3 1 2 35.99862:09.271 129.271



Thanks for coming

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21718  7/16/2016Ser#

Race Time

Mini Truggy

Shelton, James 1 1 9 5:07.618 31.361 31.975  1 

Heddin, Tyler 4 2 9 5:17.288 9.670 32.134 33.255  2 

Cardenas, Victor 6 3 9 5:23.538 15.920 33.470 34.209  3 

Pitts, Mike 2 4 8 5:08.376 33.585 36.522  4 

Pitts, Ryan 3 5 3 3:20.448 61.891   5 

Shelton Pitts Pitts Heddin Cardenas

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4/40.878 3/38.844 [5/61.891] 1/33.039 2/34.4011.

 8/5:27.0  8/5:10.7  5/5:09.4 10/5:30.3  9/5:09.5

3/37.084 4/41.084 5/76.139 1/32.307 2/34.3822.

 8/5:11.8  8/5:19.7  5/5:45.0 10/5:26.7  9/5:09.5

3/33.094 [4/33.585] 5/62.418 1/34.742 2/34.2633.

 9/5:33.1  8/5:02.6  5/5:34.0  9/5:00.2  9/5:09.1

3/31.374 4/42.995 [1/32.134] 2/34.6114.

 9/5:20.4  8/5:13.0 10/5:30.5  9/5:09.7

3/32.721 4/37.259 1/38.214 [2/33.470]5.

 9/5:15.2  8/5:10.0  9/5:06.7  9/5:08.0

2/31.656 4/34.723 1/35.304 3/36.2076.

 9/5:10.2  8/5:04.6  9/5:08.6  9/5:10.9

3/36.688 4/41.689 1/34.052 2/35.4717.

 9/5:13.0  8/5:08.7  9/5:08.3  9/5:12.1

1/32.762 4/38.197 2/42.206 3/46.2058.

 9/5:10.7  8/5:08.3  9/5:17.2  9/5:25.1

[1/31.361] 2/35.290 3/34.5289.

 9/5:07.6  9/5:17.2  9/5:23.5

Top Qualifiers Qual# Laps Race Time RndBehind Race Pos In Race Fast Lap Best 3 Consecutive

  1Shelton, James 9 1 3 31.36115:07.618 95.751

  2Heddin, Tyler 9 1 3 32.13425:17.288 9.670 99.183

  3Cardenas, Victor 9 1 3 33.47035:23.538 6.250 102.344

  4Pitts, Mike 8 1 3 33.58545:08.376 113.513

  5Pitts, Ryan 3 1 3 61.89153:20.448 200.448



Thanks for coming

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21718  7/16/2016Ser#

Race Time

1-8 Nitro Truggy

Havins, Ken 2 1 12 6:05.903 29.017 29.190 29.639  

Green, Robert 3 2 12 6:17.228 11.325 29.166 29.527 30.549  

Reighley, David 1 3 12 6:32.294 26.391 30.584 31.144 32.201

1-8 Electric Truggy

 

Pool, Scott 7 1 12 6:23.252 17.349 29.347 29.859 30.484 1 

Shepherd, BJ 5 2 11 6:11.251 29.965 31.243 33.121 2 

Heddin, Tyler 8 3 11 6:17.951 6.700 31.621 32.561 33.881 3 

Relph, Ethan 6 4 11 6:27.202 15.951 32.198 32.849 34.663 4 

Gabert, Beau 9 5 10 6:15.962 30.307 31.627 37.596 5 

Albores, Chris 4 6 9 6:19.281 33.344 36.393  6 

Reighley Havins Green Albores Shepherd Relph Pool Heddin Gabert

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/34.052 3/34.745 1/31.945 9/45.587 6/40.043 7/40.568 8/41.898 5/37.542 4/35.2981.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/32.456 2/29.082 1/29.968 9/44.105 6/33.054 7/32.940 8/32.077 4/32.382 5/36.4112.

12/6:31.0 13/6:23.7 12/6:01.5  9/6:38.4 11/6:10.6 11/6:09.9 11/6:02.6 11/6:01.3 10/6:03.0

3/31.156 1/30.575 2/35.153 8/44.984 7/39.116 6/38.364 5/36.516 4/33.013 9/64.8253.

12/6:23.8 12/6:02.8 12/6:30.1  9/6:41.9 10/6:04.7 10/6:01.4 11/6:24.8 11/6:04.5  8/6:29.6

3/31.269 1/29.447 2/29.815 8/33.757 6/32.677 7/37.981 5/30.787 4/37.272 9/32.4684.

12/6:21.9 12/6:01.4 12/6:20.0  9/6:13.1 11/6:29.5 10/6:08.4 11/6:13.1 11/6:19.7  9/6:31.8

3/36.232 1/29.287 [2/29.166] 9/61.730 6/30.272 7/34.021 4/31.078 5/33.302 8/42.4225.

11/6:01.8 12/6:00.3 12/6:13.2  8/6:08.5 11/6:17.8 10/6:02.9 11/6:08.0 11/6:17.4  9/6:27.5

3/32.991 1/34.763 2/36.531 9/34.523 6/35.333 7/35.166 4/30.512 5/33.854 8/31.2556.

11/6:02.2 12/6:11.6 12/6:25.3  9/6:36.1 11/6:20.9 10/6:01.8 11/6:03.8 11/6:17.1  9/6:07.1

3/33.904 1/30.214 2/29.335 9/45.014 6/31.739 7/32.691 4/29.680 5/32.946 8/38.8717.

11/6:04.0 12/6:10.9 12/6:20.2  9/6:37.7 11/6:17.0 11/6:32.5 12/6:31.4 11/6:15.4  9/6:03.6

3/30.723 1/29.573 2/30.802 9/36.237 5/34.812 7/33.265 4/31.088 6/39.140 8/33.2968.

11/6:00.8 12/6:09.3 12/6:18.8  9/6:28.8 11/6:18.6 11/6:29.7 12/6:30.3 11/6:23.1 10/6:34.7

4/31.990 1/29.964 2/29.983 [9/33.344] [5/29.965] 7/33.153 3/30.087 [6/31.621] [8/30.307]9.

12/6:32.5 12/6:08.7 12/6:16.7  9/6:19.2 11/6:13.7 11/6:27.5 12/6:28.1 11/6:19.4 10/6:23.8

4/33.135 1/30.117 2/29.707 5/32.235 [7/32.198] 3/29.768 6/32.841 8/30.80910.

11/6:00.5 12/6:08.4 12/6:14.7 11/6:12.4 11/6:24.7 12/6:26.0 11/6:17.9 10/6:15.9

[4/30.584] 1/29.119 2/29.613 5/32.005 7/36.855 [3/29.347] 6/34.03811.

12/6:30.9 12/6:07.1 12/6:13.0 11/6:11.2 11/6:27.1 12/6:23.9 11/6:17.9

4/33.802 [1/29.017] 2/35.210 3/30.41412.

12/6:32.2 12/6:05.8 12/6:17.2 12/6:23.2

Top Qualifiers Qual# Laps Race Time RndBehind Race Pos In Race Fast Lap Best 3 Consecutive

  1Pool, Scott 12 1 4 29.34736:23.252 89.202

  2Shepherd, BJ 11 1 4 29.96556:11.251 94.205

  3Heddin, Tyler 11 1 4 31.62166:17.951 6.700 98.500

  4Relph, Ethan 11 1 4 32.19876:27.202 9.251 98.616

  5Gabert, Beau 10 1 4 30.30786:15.962 94.412

  6Albores, Chris 9 1 4 33.34496:19.281 114.595



Thanks for coming

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21718  7/16/2016Ser#

Race Time

1-8 Nitro Buggy

Beck, Brian 8 1 12 6:06.318 29.457 29.546 29.929 1 

Sharp, Keevin 2 2 12 6:07.309 0.991 29.018 29.509 30.081 2 

Havins, Ken 5 3 12 6:15.722 9.404 29.272 29.531 30.378 3 

Reighley, David 3 4 11 6:31.286 32.216 33.332 34.958 4 

Shelton, Kevin 1 5 10 6:14.108 31.010 32.024 37.411 5 

Brewere, Scottie 9 6 9 6:12.977 29.958 31.415  6 

Green, Robert 6 7 6 3:25.572 29.618 32.587  7 

Coan, Jason 7 8 4 3:16.530 31.219   8 

Martinez, Joe 4 9 0   9 

Shelton Sharp Reighley Martinez Havins Green Coan Beck Brewere

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

6/38.797 2/33.405 7/41.709 3/34.216 1/32.050 5/37.215 4/35.836 8/110.9851.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5/31.833 2/30.679 7/35.327 6/37.729 1/31.623 [4/31.219] [3/29.457] 8/35.5672.

12/6:28.9 12/6:10.8 11/6:35.0 10/6:13.7 12/6:19.8 12/6:20.5 13/6:29.2  9/6:35.5

4/31.736 2/29.645 7/34.470 6/32.641 [1/29.618] 5/36.045 3/30.516 [8/29.958]3.

12/6:28.4 12/6:05.1 11/6:30.7 11/6:26.0 12/6:08.8 11/6:13.5 12/6:05.6  9/6:13.0

[4/31.010] 1/30.318 6/38.036 5/29.626 3/35.895 7/92.051 2/29.461 8/34.1644.

12/6:25.6 12/6:05.7 10/6:05.2 11/6:07.5 12/6:28.2  8/6:48.9 12/6:03.7  9/6:16.8

4/35.615 2/33.095 [6/32.216] 3/29.390 5/42.637 1/30.654 7/30.6935.

11/6:04.2 12/6:13.6 11/6:31.8 12/6:30.0 11/6:21.4 12/6:06.0  9/6:11.7

5/39.258 2/31.081 6/32.516 3/29.974 4/33.749 1/31.195 7/32.2366.

11/6:17.7 12/6:13.9 11/6:26.8 12/6:24.8 11/6:19.0 12/6:08.6  9/6:11.1

5/54.738 2/29.607 4/35.376 [3/29.272] 1/29.988 6/34.9497.

10/6:15.0 12/6:11.5 11/6:28.2 12/6:20.0 12/6:08.1  9/6:14.4

5/31.355 2/29.513 4/34.104 3/29.531 1/29.578 6/34.4008.

10/6:07.3 12/6:09.5 11/6:27.4 12/6:17.0 12/6:07.1  9/6:16.0

5/45.579 2/29.764 4/39.707 3/30.012 1/29.613 6/30.0259.

10/6:17.5 12/6:08.4 11/6:33.8 12/6:15.4 12/6:06.4  9/6:12.9

5/34.187 2/31.075 4/33.422 3/30.151 1/29.82110.

10/6:14.1 12/6:09.2 11/6:31.8 12/6:14.3 12/6:06.1

[2/29.018] 4/34.403 3/33.345 1/29.62011.

12/6:07.5 11/6:31.2 12/6:17.0 12/6:05.7

2/30.109 3/29.835 1/30.57912.

12/6:07.3 12/6:15.7 12/6:06.3

Top Qualifiers Qual# Laps Race Time RndBehind Race Pos In Race Fast Lap Best 3 Consecutive

  1Beck, Brian 12 1 5 29.45716:06.318 89.012

  2Sharp, Keevin 12 1 5 29.01826:07.309 0.991 88.884

  3Havins, Ken 12 1 5 29.27236:15.722 8.413 88.636

  4Reighley, David 11 1 5 32.21646:31.286 100.108

  5Shelton, Kevin 10 1 5 31.01056:14.108 94.579

  6Brewere, Scottie 9 1 5 29.95866:12.977 94.815

  7Green, Robert 6 1 5 29.61873:25.572 93.291

  8Coan, Jason 4 1 5 31.21983:16.530 104.479

  9Martinez, Joe 0 1 5 9



Thanks for coming

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21718  7/16/2016Ser#

Race Time

1-8 Electric Buggy

Pool, Scott 8 1 12 6:17.468 29.787 30.179 30.824 1 

Relph, Andrew 7 2 11 6:06.418 30.170 31.785 32.709 2 

Gabert, Beau 5 3 11 6:24.740 18.322 30.683 32.101 34.326 3 

Lindsey, Ben 1 4 11 6:26.561 20.143 31.624 32.235 34.714 4 

Relph, Ethan 4 5 10 6:04.554 31.191 31.876 36.455 5 

Martinez, Joe 2 6 10 6:31.005 26.451 32.607 34.614 39.101 6 

Cardenas, Victor 6 7 9 6:11.366 33.555 37.504  7 

Albores, Chris 3 8 9 6:31.810 20.444 32.301 36.996  8 

Lindsey Martinez Albores Relph Gabert Cardenas Relph Pool

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

[2/31.624] 7/39.865 6/37.414 3/32.681 8/40.363 5/36.400 4/33.939 1/30.2821.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/39.043 8/48.348 5/41.665 7/48.945 4/31.549 6/44.784 2/33.999 1/30.5672.

10/6:23.0  8/6:18.2  9/6:10.7  8/6:15.3 12/6:27.3  9/6:34.6 11/6:13.9 12/6:06.5

4/36.829 7/34.400 8/53.444 5/32.539 3/33.555 [6/33.555] 2/32.891 1/30.4523.

10/6:13.0  9/6:10.8  8/6:10.2 10/6:39.3 11/6:05.8 10/6:28.9 11/6:08.3 12/6:05.8

4/39.423 [7/32.607] 8/35.659 5/33.894 3/34.683 6/38.192 2/32.323 1/30.1124.

10/6:17.5 10/6:25.9  9/6:26.1 10/6:18.8 11/6:12.9 10/6:25.9 11/6:04.6 12/6:04.4

4/35.670 5/34.938 8/48.987 6/47.434 3/32.575 7/47.079 2/32.438 [1/29.787]5.

10/6:11.2 10/6:18.0  9/6:36.9 10/6:39.0 11/6:11.2  9/6:03.6 11/6:03.0 12/6:02.8

4/32.458 5/35.751 [8/32.301] 6/37.818 3/39.845 7/43.740 [2/30.170] 1/32.4506.

10/6:01.7 10/6:14.7  9/6:16.7 10/6:33.8 11/6:24.7  9/6:08.1 12/6:29.9 12/6:07.6

3/31.822 6/40.728 8/55.130 [5/31.191] 4/34.310 7/42.525 2/39.333 1/33.0797.

11/6:30.3 10/6:20.0  9/6:33.6 10/6:20.4 11/6:24.5  9/6:09.5 11/6:09.1 12/6:12.1

3/31.797 6/40.661 8/37.939 5/31.757 4/41.477 7/48.245 2/32.092 1/36.1478.

11/6:24.5 10/6:23.7  9/6:26.1 10/6:11.5 11/6:34.6  9/6:17.1 11/6:07.1 12/6:20.0

3/33.476 6/35.376 8/49.271 5/37.084 4/33.270 7/36.846 2/32.074 1/32.1239.

11/6:22.2 10/6:20.5  9/6:31.8 10/6:10.9 11/6:31.9  9/6:11.3 11/6:05.5 12/6:20.5

3/38.087 6/48.331 5/31.211 [4/30.683] 2/32.268 1/30.26110.

11/6:25.6 10/6:31.0 10/6:04.5 11/6:26.9 11/6:04.5 12/6:18.5

4/36.332 3/32.430 2/34.891 1/31.08311.

11/6:26.5 11/6:24.7 11/6:06.4 12/6:17.9

1/31.12512.

12/6:17.4

Top Qualifiers Qual# Laps Race Time RndBehind Race Pos In Race Fast Lap Best 3 Consecutive

  1Pool, Scott 12 1 6 29.78716:17.468 90.351

  2Relph, Andrew 11 1 6 30.17026:06.418 94.931

  3Gabert, Beau 11 1 6 30.68336:24.740 18.322 96.383

  4Lindsey, Ben 11 1 6 31.62446:26.561 1.821 96.077

  5Relph, Ethan 10 1 6 31.19156:04.554 100.032

  6Martinez, Joe 10 1 6 32.60766:31.005 26.451 101.945

  7Cardenas, Victor 9 1 6 33.55576:11.366 114.739

  8Albores, Chris 9 1 6 32.30186:31.810 20.444 116.947



Thanks for coming

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1
Top Qualifier is Pool, Scott 12/6:17.468 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21718  7/16/2016Ser#

Race Time

1-8 Electric Buggy

Havins, Ken 2 1 12 6:11.095 29.863 30.185 30.450 1 

Green, Robert 1 2 12 6:24.681 13.586 29.394 30.210 31.505 3 

Brewere, Scottie 10 3 11 6:06.019 30.054 30.979 32.506 4 

Shelton, Kevin 4 4 11 6:10.105 4.086 30.879 31.551 33.145 6 

Cleeton, Ron 6 5 11 6:17.139 11.120 30.282 31.950 33.468 7 

Boyd, Brandon 9 6 11 6:23.543 17.524 30.966 31.555 34.142 8 

Reighley, David 7 7 11 6:29.548 23.529 31.085 32.679 34.817 11 

Sharp, Keevin 5 8 10 5:21.778 30.220 31.239 32.178 12 

Beck, Brian 3 9 8 4:16.311 29.524 30.965  17 

Coan, Jason 8 10 6 3:58.200 31.059 38.019  18 

Green Havins Beck Shelton Sharp Cleeton Reighley Coan Boyd Brewere

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

[1/29.394] 2/30.170 4/32.350 5/33.391 3/32.135 9/42.464 6/33.767 10/48.107 7/35.652 8/40.9641.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/30.927 2/30.416 3/30.595 5/32.045 4/32.762 9/36.007 8/41.379 [10/31.059] [6/30.966] [7/30.054]2.

12/6:09.5 12/6:04.7 12/6:08.9 12/6:25.9 12/6:32.5 10/6:06.5  9/6:04.8 12/6:29.8 12/6:16.3 12/6:11.5

1/30.480 2/30.424 3/31.619 5/32.115 4/32.103 9/31.725 [7/31.085] 10/38.228 8/42.125 6/32.7013.

12/6:07.1 12/6:04.7 12/6:14.5 12/6:26.2 12/6:28.8 11/6:21.1 11/6:36.0 11/6:34.5 10/6:04.5 12/6:26.1

1/30.209 2/34.302 3/31.284 5/35.730 4/30.668 [8/30.282] 9/40.281 10/36.497 7/30.980 6/31.6524.

12/6:05.3 12/6:19.0 12/6:15.1 11/6:06.3 12/6:22.4 11/6:09.1 10/6:11.9 10/6:05.4 11/6:22.5 12/6:27.1

1/31.777 3/30.494 [2/29.524] [5/30.879] [4/30.220] 8/34.461 9/34.042 10/45.733 6/31.659 7/39.3525.

12/6:08.7 12/6:15.6 12/6:10.6 11/6:00.3 12/6:17.9 11/6:13.6 10/6:04.0 10/6:29.0 11/6:14.9 11/6:15.3

2/35.407 1/30.343 3/32.927 5/38.657 4/31.068 6/31.717 9/33.234 10/38.576 8/38.954 7/33.1916.

12/6:18.7 12/6:13.3 12/6:15.4 11/6:12.2 12/6:17.1 11/6:10.8 11/6:33.8 10/6:30.2 11/6:25.0 11/6:14.8

3/34.169 1/30.923 4/36.207 5/34.281 2/32.545 7/33.816 9/36.936 8/40.066 6/31.1107.

12/6:23.1 12/6:12.8 12/6:24.6 11/6:12.9 12/6:19.3 11/6:12.4 11/6:35.3 11/6:33.5 11/6:11.0

4/34.220 1/30.643 3/31.805 6/37.163 2/32.971 7/35.994 8/32.508 9/36.789 5/31.5848.

12/6:26.4 12/6:12.0 12/6:24.2 11/6:17.4 12/6:21.5 11/6:16.7 11/6:30.1 11/6:34.9 11/6:09.0

3/32.213 1/32.292 5/31.827 2/32.311 6/34.645 7/32.801 8/32.181 4/33.1999.

12/6:26.0 12/6:13.6 11/6:14.2 12/6:22.2 11/6:18.2 11/6:26.5 11/6:30.2 11/6:09.5

2/32.616 1/30.131 5/33.126 3/34.995 6/32.450 8/39.561 7/32.127 4/30.49510.

12/6:26.3 12/6:12.3 11/6:13.1 12/6:26.1 11/6:17.0 11/6:31.3 11/6:26.5 11/6:06.8

2/33.230 1/31.094 4/30.891 5/33.578 7/33.954 6/32.044 3/31.71711.

12/6:27.1 12/6:12.3 11/6:10.1 11/6:17.1 11/6:29.5 11/6:23.5 11/6:06.0

2/30.039 [1/29.863]12.

12/6:24.6 12/6:11.0

Top Qualifiers Qual# Laps Race Time RndBehind Race Pos In Race Fast Lap Best 3 Consecutive

  1Havins, Ken 12 1 7 29.86316:11.095 91.010

  2Pool, Scott 12 1 6 29.78716:17.468 6.373 90.351

  3Green, Robert 12 1 7 29.39426:24.681 7.213 90.801

  4Brewere, Scottie 11 1 7 30.05436:06.019 94.407

  5Relph, Andrew 11 1 6 30.17026:06.418 0.399 94.931

  6Shelton, Kevin 11 1 7 30.87946:10.105 3.687 95.844

  7Cleeton, Ron 11 1 7 30.28256:17.139 7.034 96.460

  8Boyd, Brandon 11 1 7 30.96666:23.543 6.404 96.352

  9Gabert, Beau 11 1 6 30.68336:24.740 1.197 96.383

 10Lindsey, Ben 11 1 6 31.62446:26.561 1.821 96.077
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